7800 SERIES Relay Modules
Products are available through authorized Honeywell distributors 699
EC7890; RM7890 On-Off Primary Controls
Microprocessor-based integrated primary burner control for
automatically fired gas, oil or combination fuel single burner
applications. Provides level of safety, functional capability and
features beyond conventional controls.
� Functions include automatic burner sequencing, flame supervision,

221729A Dust Cover for 7800 Relay Modules
Product Number
Electrical Ratings, Power
Supply (Vac)
Electrical Ratings,
Power Supply (Hz)
Flame Establishing
Period
Pilot Type CommentsPilot
EC7890A1011 220-240 Vac (+10/-15%) 50/60 Hz (±10%) 4 sec or 10 sec intermittent �
EC7890A1029 220-240 Vac (+10/-15%) 50/60 Hz (±10%) 4 sec or 10 sec intermittent CE Certified
EC7890B1010 220-240 Vac (+10/-15%) 50/60 Hz (±10%) 4 sec or 10 sec intermittent Includes Shutter Drive Capability
EC7890B1028 220-240 Vac (+10/-15%) 50/60 Hz (±10%) 4 sec or 10 sec intermittent Includes Shutter Drive Capability,
CE Certified
RM7890A1015 120 Vac (+10/-15%) 50/60 Hz (±10%) 4 sec or 10 sec intermittent �
RM7890A1031 120 Vac (+10/-15%) 50/60 Hz (±10%) 30 sec intermittent �
RM7890A1049 100 Vac (+10/-15%) 50/60 Hz (±10%) 4 sec or 10 sec intermittent �
RM7890B1014 120 Vac (+10/-15%) 50/60 Hz (±10%) 4 sec or 10 sec intermittent Includes Shutter Drive Capability
RM7890B1030 120 Vac (+10/-15%) 50/60 Hz (±10%) 4 sec or 10 sec, fixed intermittent Includes Shutter Drive Capability,
Alarm sounds when Reset pushed.
RM7890C1005 120 Vac (+10/-15%) 50/60 Hz (±10%) � � Standing Pilot Applications
RM7890D1004 120 Vac (+10/-15%) 50/60 Hz (±10%) 15 sec or 30 sec intermittent Higher Flame Sensor Voltage for
Infra Red Heater Applications